THE R-LINE: ALWAYS THERE ‘ {

. ] . ( )
R-Line buses come so often, you don’t need a timetable. Just show up to your @D 5us ROUTE NUMBER B \‘
clos’est R-Line stop and a bus will arrive shortly to tak_e you on your way. You O TIMEPOINT STOPS RANSIT HUB 1 a S
don‘tneed to rely on a schedule or worry about catching a particular trip. > L
. . . . . O LIMITED STOPS BUILDINGS < | Pawtucket-Qu
e Service at least every 10 minutes e 20 minute service during 5 Central Falls ‘/;(\0 Goff EXCHANGE
during the busiest morning, mid- nights and 15-20 minutes during =3 FARE PRODUCTS PARKS é Transit Center '$’J,/\ Ave O ST
day, and evening travel hours. weekends TRANSFER POINT WATER Z Eooseve\t
. -- = Ve
e Full service seven days a week! R LlNE =l A=
= TO BROAD ST < RogSevelt
SIMPLE AND EASY TO USE et O SV & Main
e The bus always follows the exact ¢ R-Line Buses and Stops include \ N Collyer &
same route coming and going, just large maps of the routes showing \‘ LSpv\\\\\G Park z__:,-'
like a train. all the stops and destinations. N\\\\\E"‘p‘ = S
ear ]
MOVE MORE, STOP LESS el
R-Line stops are placed where most riders gather, within easy walking distance (5 Q
along the corridor. RIPTA worked with the neighborhoods along the lines to :Z( &é
choose the best places for stations. & &
i p . . \ = 2 Sayles Ave §?_ o
* Roadway improvements such * R-Line buses send signals to I 2 Hope $
as bus striping and queue jumps traffic lights, so green lights stay NORTH ; = Artiste Q) X
keep buses moving, even in heavy green longer or red lights switch ) S
) PROVIDENCE >
traffic. to green faster. e A— Z
1 i |
SOUTH TO BROAD ST. TERMINUS | eAve/ PAWTUCKETS
S/&J —State g~ -——— "4~ R
/4 Job Lot
0222602026202 202020 5/ o, B
= Alg s
PAW- 5 The Miriam
_ TUCKET- q o 1 Hospital
Time- TRAL ~ KEN- Broad  Broad /7, & i st
int FALLS North Provi- NEDY  Broad & Street ) =
po Slater TRANSIT Collyer Main& Charles- dence PLAZA &EIm- Thurb- Termi- f, X
Stops Mill ~ CENTER  Park  Ninth  gate  Station StopD  wood ers nus % —— §
954 A
456 459  5:01 507 511 514 518 523 526 529 135, Rochiamheal Auf
506 509 511 517 521 524 528 533 536 539 W Wal-Mart S
516 519 521 527 531 534 538 543 546 549 &
526 529 531 537 541 544 548 553 556 559 (Y g?&ﬁﬁ?””a' S
5:36 5:39 5:41 5:47 5:51 5:54 5:58 6:03 6:06 6:09
546 549 551 557  6:01 604 6:08 613 6:16 619 a PROVIDENCE
556 559  6:01  6:07 6:11 614  6:18  6:23  6:26  6:29 e Charlesgate
6:06 6:09 611  6:17  6:21  6:24  6:28 6:33  6:36  6:39 T
6:16  6:19  6:21  6:27  6:31  6:34  6:38  6:43 646 649 A ()L_NEY‘S
6:26  6:29 6:31  6:37  6:41  6:44 648  6:53  6:56  6:59 University
Heights o
6:36 6:39 6:41 6:47 6:51 6:54 6:58 7:03 7:08 7:12
6:45 6:48 6:50 6:56 7:00 7:04 7:09 7:16  7:221 725 F =
. . . . B . . . . . = >
6:52 6:55 5:57 7..03 7..09 7:13 7:18 7:25 7:30 7:34 Providence Z
701  7:04  7:06 713 719 7:23  7:28  7:35 740 744 Station Roger William
n 7:14 7:16 7:23  7:29  7:33 7:38  7:45 1:50 7:54 Nat'l Memoria
721 7:24 7:26 7:33  7:39  7:43  7:48  7:55  8:.00  8:04
730 7:33  7:35 742 748 752 757 804 810 814 a 2
7:41 7:44 7:46 7:53 7:59 8:03 8:08 8:16 8:22 8:26 KENNEDY
751 7:54  7:56  8:03  8:09 813 818 826 8:32 836 @ RLAZA
8:01 804 806 813 819 823 828 836 842 846
8:11 8:14 8:16 8:23 8:29 8:33 8:38 8:46 8:52 8:56 ,\Q$ &4
8:21 824 826 833 839 843 848 856 9:02 906 \w\(’ '°/,9€
8:31 834 836 843 849 853  8:58 906 911 915 X FA NS ©
: : ; : : : : ’ : : @v Manor 195/
841 844 846 853 859 9:03 908 916 921 925 B
5t | {

From 8:52a to 2:42p, service every 10 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

:57 :04 :09 A3 ;18 :26 :31 E35)
:07 14 19 ;23 :28 ;36 41 ;45
17 124 :29 :33 138 46 251 :55
;27 134 :39 43 :48 :56 :01 :05 m
:37 44 49 :53 :58 :06 1 ‘15 B CCRI
E : : 47 54 59 .03 08 16 21 25 ftéﬁ Plenty St
(=] |l | H%Spﬁa|
oc : 2:56 3:03 3:09 313 3:18 3:27 3:34 3:39
LL 3:06 313 3:19 3:23 3:28 3:37 3:44 3:49
O 3:16 3:23 3:29 3:33 3:38 3:47 3:54 3:59
- 3:26 3:33 3:39 3:43 3:48 3:57 4:04 4:09
>- 3:36 3:43 3:49 3:53 3:58 4:07 414 4:19
< 3:46 3:53 3:59 4:03 4:08 4:17 4:24 4:29 T
o 3:56 4:03 4:09 413 4:18 4:27 4:34 4:39 @
Z 4:06 413 4:19 4:23 4:28 4:37 4:44 4:49 %
O 4:16 4:23 4:29 4:33 4:38 4:47 4:54 4:59 %
E 4:26 4:33 4:39 4:43 4:48 4:57 5:04 5:09 %
4:36 4:43 4:49 4:53 4:58 5:07 5:14 5:19 2
4:46 4:53 4:59 5:03 5:08 5:17 5:24 5:29 «
4:56 5:03 5:09 5:13 5:18 5:27 5:34 5:39
5:06 5:13 5:19 5:23 5:28 5:37 5:44 5:49
516 5:23 5:29 5:33 5:38 547 554 559 T Montgomefy Ave !
5:26 5:33 5:39 5:43 5:48 5:57 6:04 6:08 = o -y
5:36 543 549 553 558 607 612  6:16 9/ \ CRANBTON _ ¢
5:47 5:54 6:00 6:04 6:08 6:15 6:20 6:24 g \ =z
5:58 6:05 6:10 6:14 6:18 6:25 6:30 6:34 /,/ f_; %
6:09 6:15 6:20 6:24 6:28 6:35 6:40  6:44 f FindtEnas % | \ =
6:19 6:25 6:30 6:34 6:38 6:45 6:50 6:54 / Station ﬂ = Roger Williams
6:29 6:35 6:40 6:44 648 655 7.00 7:04 : (® Nat'l Memorial
6:39 6:45 6:50 6:54 6:58 7:05 7:10 714 ANGELL ST
6:59 7:05 710 7:14 7:18 7:25 7:30 7:34 o
719 7:25 7:30 7:34 7:38 7:45 7:50 7:54 B DOWNTOWN
7:39 745 7:50 7:54 7:58  8:05 810 813 PROVIDENCE
8:01 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:18 8:25 8:30 8:33
8:21 8:27 8:31 8:34 8:38 8:45 8:50 8:53 KENNEDY
PLAZA Stop D
8:41 8:47 8:51 8:54 8:58 9:05 9:10 9:13 2
9:01 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:18 9:25 9:30 9:33
9:21 9:27 9:31 9:34 9:38 9:45 9:50 9:53 440
9:41 9:47 9:51 9:54 9:58 10:05 10:09 10:12 &
10:01 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:18 10:24 10:28 10:31
10:21  10:27 10:31  10:34 10:38 10:44 10:48 10:51 o
10:41  10:47 10:51  10:54 10:58 11:04 11:08 11:11 e«\
11:.01  11:07 1111 11:114  11:118  11:24  11:28 11:31 OO/-
11:21 11:27  11:31 11:34  11:38  11:44  11:48  11:51 d}\
11:41  11:47 11:551 11:54  11:58 12:.04 12:08 12:11
12:01  12:.07 1211 1214 12:18 12:24  12:28  12:31
12:21  12:27  12:31  12:34 12:38 12:44 12:48 12:51 T
= Lockwood St % 5

052202020202 0a02020

0g 22602020202 020200

PAW- PAW-
TUCKET- TUCKET-
Time- 'I(':ERL KEN- Broad  Broad Time- ?I::RL KEN- Broad  Broad
point FALLS North Provi-  NEDY  Broad Street point FALLS North Provi-  NEDY  Broad Street
Slater TRANSIT Collyer Main& Charles- dence PLAZA &EIm- Thurb- Termi- Slater TRANSIT Collyer Main& Charles- dence PLAZA &EIm- Thurb- Termi-
Stops Mill  CENTER  Park  Ninth gate  Station StopD  wood ers nus Stops Mill  CENTER  Park  Ninth gate  Station StopD  wood ers nus
5:17 5:20 5:22 5:28 5:32 5:35 5:39 5:44 5:47 5:50 6:40 6:46 6:51 6:54 6:59 7:05 7:09 7:12
5:37 540 542 548 552 555 559  6:04 6:07 6:10
5:57  6:00 602 608 612 615 619 6:24 627 6:30 00N IRZEOCH I/ AT IO 20N IRE2ON 2
6:17  6:20 6:22 6:28  6:32  6:35  6:39 6:44  6:47  6:50 7:25  7:31  7:36 7:39  7:44 7550 7:54  7:57
6:37  6:40 6:42 648 6:52 6:55 6:59  7:04  7:08 711 ol =1 o lae oo lanlan
6:56  6:59  7:01  7:07 711 74 719 7:25  7:29  7:32 - - - - - - - -
7:09 712 74 7:20  7:224 7:21 7:32 7:38 742 745 8:00 806 811 814 819 825 829 832
7:26 7:29 7:31 7:37 7:41 7:44 7:49 7:55 7:59 8:02 8:15 8:21 8:26 8:29 8:34 8:40 8:44 8:47
741 744 746 7:52 756 7:59  8:04 810 815 818
7:56 757 759 805 810 814 819 825 830 833 gEl ) GiED | WA | Goe | Gow | BED | GEY ) el
8:09 812 814 820 825 829 8:34 840 845  8:48 8:45 851 856 859  9:04 910 914 917
8:24 827 8:29 835 840 844 849 855  9:.00 9:04 s lam Van L ae oo | o | o | o
8:39 842 844 850 855 859  9:04 911 916  9:20
8:54 857 859  9:.05 910 914 919 926 931  9:35 9:15 921 9:226  9:29 9:34 940 944 947
N 930 936 941 944 949 955 959 10:02
From 9:08a to 3:53p, service every 15 minutes. Stops after each hour at:
a1 3 20 95 .29 Y a1 46 -50 3 : 9:45  9:51 9:56 9:59  10:04 10:11  10:16  10:20
A1 43 50 58 59 04 A1 16 20 >' From 9:54a to 6:39p, service every 15 minutes. Stops after each hour at:
:56 :58 :05 :10 14 19 26 :31 :35 <
> (o) :57 :59 :05 |10 14 :19 :26 :31 :35
< 414 420 425 429 434 442 448 452 | 12 14 20 -25 29 -34 47 -46 50
(o) 429 435 440 444 449 457 503  5:07 (@)
o 444 450 455 459 504 542 | 518 522 T 27 29 35 40 44 49 57 0 05
- | 459 505 510 514 519 527 533 537 ~ : 42 44 :50 :55 :59 04 A1 :16 :20
% 5:29 535 540 544 549 557  6:03  6:07 <
545 551 556 6:00 6:04 611  6:17  6:21 ()] 7:00 7:06 7:11 714 719 7:25 7:30  7:34
6:00 6:06 6:11 6:15 619 6:26 6:32  6:36 2 795 721 726 7:29  7:38  7:40 745  7:49
6:15 6:21 6:26 6:30 6:34 6:41 6:47 6:51 D
6:30 636 6:41 645 649 656 7:02  7:06 \n a0l EEE T RN R R R R
6:45 651 656 7:00 7:04 711 716 7:20 745 751  7:56  7:59 8:.04 810 815 819
7:05 711 716 7:20 7224 7:31 7:36 7:40 = 1o oo ool or oo oo oo
7:25 7:31  7:36 7:40 744 7151 1:56 8:00 : : : : : : : :
745 7:51 7:56  8:00 804 811 816  8:20 825 831 836 839 844 850 855 859
HSN IN ERIoN IEZ00 200 I UGN A 845 851 856 859 904 910 914 917
8:27 833 838 842 846 853 858  9:02
849 855 900 | 9:04 908 915 920 = 9:24 9:06 | 9:12 [ 9:16 | 9:19 | 9:24 || 9:30 | 9:34 | 9:37
911 917 922 9:26 930 9:37 942 946 9:26 9:32 936 9:39 944 950 954  9:57
1 +r  + 1 ! 1 9:46 9:52 9:56  9:59  10:04 10:10 10:14  10:17
9:55 10:01 10:06 10:10 10:14 10:21 10:26 10:30
1017 10:23 10:28 10:32  10:36  10:43  10:48  10:52 10:06 10:12  10:16  10:19  10:24 10:30 10:34  10:37
10:39° [10:45  [10:50.| [ 10:54'| [ 10:58 | | 11:05 | [ 11:107] [11:44 10:26  10:32 10:36 10:39 10:44 10:50 10:54  10:57
11:01  11:07 1112 11:16 11:20 11:27  11:32 11:36
1123 11:29 1134 11:38 1142 1149 1154  11:58 ety | o | A ) ) | U | O )OGS |
11:45 1151 11:56 12:00 12:04  12:11  12:16  12:20 11:06 11:12  11:16 11:19  11:24  11:30  11:34  11:37
12:07 1213 12:18  12:22  12:26  12:33  12:38  12:42 e A I G B R
12:29  12:35 12:40 12:44 12:48 12:55 1:.00  1:04 : : : : : : : :
11:46  11:52  11:56  11:59  12:04 12:10 12:14  12:17
©
R S 2n=m > O+
g S2 [ S O 00200000200
an 8580 - 22 Z
o M E<28¢c ° P2 W W W X T O =20 A9 2 >Z
sz ==m - v S S 3 EX 3238 2RES E
—- T sTFoia2 o OO0 o 9 o = 2 = 8 3 = >§ 2 O O
S » 25286 2 5 = = = 92 3 7 O o E_| a "
- - o
S = neea< < M v e omg ® 8 =3 =2€ 5 m| =
o) o< .- ® — - S Q@ = U 40 I o)
- O = E = o - - —— m o€ O Q = o ~ :
Q. 5-‘3’5 o c ® 0 O 5> = o ® =+ 5 = () <
7 SETI=N= 5 oc ®© = 3 =271 @ ~ mMm @ =
,, o = =. o® = —+ = . Qo zT' (@] -
§ .5 238 45 % wop o So = m Z @)
: = 5 S 235 @ @ 8 N = = mm 2
g N o o3 = = O (= = =.
£ wB N 2SS 3§ » o T» o 3 = S Q O
£ S oo o ©®2 =. [ = = o | —
E = ® 55 3 = = Q.
g =23 23 £ = v > >
£ - s ® » = =+
: =5 5 2 g @ - 0P
3 S o N L= = [1°] -
3 T N2 & = @® > U) =
é Di - = - | ~ .
S g'.:’ =3 — L] S~
= 5 (7]




THE R-LINE: ALWAYS THERE

R-Line buses come so often, you don’t need a timetable. Just show up to your closest
R-Line stop and a bus will arrive shortly to take you on your way. You dont need to rely on
a schedule or worry about catching a particular trip.

e Service atleast every 10 minutes dur- e 20 minute service during
ing the busiest morning, mid-day, and nights and 15-20 minutes during
evening travel hours. weekends

¢ Full service seven days a week!

SIMPLE AND EASY TO USE

¢ The bus always follows the exact ¢ R-Line Buses and Stops include large
same route coming and going, just like maps of the routes showing all the
atrain. stops and destinations.

MOVE MORE, STOP LESS

R-Line stops are placed where most riders gather, within easy walking distance along the
corridor. RIPTA worked with the neighborhoods along the lines to choose the best places
for stations.

* Roadway improvements such as bus ¢ R-Line buses send signals to traf-
striping and queue jumps keep buses fic lights, so green lights stay green
moving, even in heavy traffic. longer or red lights switch to green

faster.

(9~(2)~e-@~e)-5<)-3-@~

PAW-
Time- Broad KEN- TUCKET.
oint Street Broad& Broad NEDY  Provi- North CEHE;‘L
p Termi- Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Charles- Main& Collyer TRANSIT Slater

Stops nus ers  wood StopJ Station gate  Ninth  Park CENTER  Mill

| xeer | o | fowefuwsf ] ] el |

5:12 5:16 5:20 5:29 5:31 5:34 5:38 5:43 5:45 5:48
5:22 5:26 5:30 5:39 5:41 5:44 5:48 R 5:55 5:58
5:32 5:36 5:40 5:49 5:51 5:54 5:58 6:03  6:05 6:08
5:42 5:46 5:50 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:09 6:14 6:16 6:19
5:52 5:56 6:00 6:09 6:11 6:15 6:19 6:24  6:26 6:29
6:01 6:05 6:10 6:19 6:21 6:25 6:29 6:34  6:36 6:39
6:11 6:15 6:20 6:29 6:31 6:35 6:39 6:44  6:46 6:49
6:21 6:25 6:30 6:39 6:41 6:45 6:49 6:54 6:56 6:59
6:31 6:35 6:40 6:49 6:51 6:55 6:59 7.04 7:06 7:09
6:41 6:45 6:50 6:59 7:01 7:05 7:09 7:15 717 7:20
6:49 6:53 6:58 7:09 n 7:15 7:19 7:25 7:21 7:30
6:58 7:02 7:08 7:19 721 7:25 7:29 7:35 7:37 7:40
7:06 7:12 7:18 7:29 7:31 7:35 7:39 7:45 7:47 7:50
7:16 7:22 7:28 7:39 7:41 7:45 7:49 7:55 7:57 8:00
7:26 7:32 7:38 7:49 7:51 7:55 7:59 8:05 8:07 8:10
7:36 7:42 7:48 7:59 8:01 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:17 8:20
7:46 7:52 7:58 8:09 8:11 8:15 8:19 8:25 8:27 8:30
7:56 8:02 8:08 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:35  8:37 8:40
8:06 8:12 8:18 8:29 8:31 8:35 8:39 8:45 8:47 8:50
4y |

From 7:06a to 12:56p, service every 10 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

:36 42 48 :57 59 :03 :07 13 :15 :18

:16 :22 :28 :37 :39 43 47 :53 55 58

5y |
105 111 117 1229 131 1:36 141 147 149 1:52
115 121 127 1:39 141 146 151 157 159 2:02
125 1:31 137 149 151 1:56 2:01  2:07  2:09 212
1:35 141 147 1:59  2:01  2:06 211 217 219 222
1:45 1551 157 209 211 216 221  2:221 229  2:32
155  2:01  2:07 219 2221 2:26  2:31  2:37 239 242
2:05 2211 217 2229 231 236 241 247 249 252
215 2221 2227 239 241  2:46 251 257 2:59 302
2:25 231 2:37 249 251 256 3:01 307 3:09 312
2:35 241 247 259 301 306 311 317 319 322
245 251 257 309 311 316 321 327 329 332
2:54 300 3:08 3:20 322 3227 3:32 338 340 343
3:03 309 317 329 331 336 341 347 349 352
313 319 327 339 341 346 351 357 359 402
3:23 329 337 349 351 356  4:01 407 409 412
3:33 339 347 3:59 401 407 412 418 420  4:23
343 349 357 409 411 417 422 428 430 433
3:53 359 407 419 421 427 432 438 440 443
4:03 409 417 429 431 437 442 448 450 453
413 419 427 439 441 447 452 458  5:.00 503
4:23 429 437 449 451 457 502 508 510 513
4:33 439 447 459 501 507 512 518 5:20 523
443 449 457 509 511 517 522 528 530 533
454 500 507 519 521 527 532 538 540 543
5:04 510 517 529 531 537 542 548 550 553
514 520 527 539 541 547 552 558  6:00 603
524 530 537 549 551 557 602 6:08 610 613
5:34 540 547 559 601 6:05 6:09 6:15 6:17  6:20
544 550 557  6:09 611  6:15 619  6:25  6:27 630
5:56  6:02 6:08 6:19 621 6:25 6:29 6:35 6:37  6:40
6:07 612 6:18 6:29 631  6:35 6:39  6:45  6:47  6:50
6:17 6:22 6:28 6:39 6:41 645 649 6:55 6:57 700
6:27 632 6:38 6:49 651  6:55 6:59  7:05  7:07  7:10
6:37 642 648 6:59 7:01 705 7:09 745 747 7:20
6:47 652 6:58 7:09 711 745 719 7:225 7221 130
6:58 7:03 7:08 719 7221 7:225 7229 7:35  7:37 740
708 743 718 729  7:31  1:35 7:39 7:45 747 150
728 7:33  7:38 749 751 755 759 8:05  8:07 810
748 7:53  7:58 8:09 811 815 819 825 827 830
8:09 814 819 829 831 835 839 845 847 850
8:29 834 839 849 851 855 859 9:05 9:07 910
849 854 859 9:09 911 915 919 925 9:27  9:30
911 915 919 929 931 935 939 945 947 950
9:31 935 9:39 949 951 955  9:59  10:05 10:07  10:10
9:51 955 9:59  10:09 10:11  10:15  10:19  10:25  10:27  10:30
10:11 1015  10:19  10:29 10:31  10:35 10:39  10:45 10:47  10:50
10:31  10:35 10:39  10:49 10:51  10:55  10:59  11:05  11:07  11:10
10:51 10:55  10:59  11:09  11:11  11:15 1119 11:25  11:27 1130
M1 115 1119 11:29 11:31 11:35 11:39 1145 11:47 1150
1:31  11:35  11:39 11:49 1151 11:55  11:59  12:05  12:07  12:10
11:51 1155 11:59  12:09  12:11  12:15  12:19  12:25  12:27  12:30
E 12211 1215 1219 12:29 12:31 12:35  12:39 12:45  12:47  12:50
12:31  12:35  12:39  12:49  12:51 12:55 12:59 1:05 1:.07 1:10

COpOa02Vp020202602220,

PE\W-
Time- Broad KEN- TUCKET-
oint Street Broad& Broad NEDY  Provi- North CENTRAL
p Termi- Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Charles- Main& Collyer TRANSIT Slater
Stops nus ers wood  StopJ Station  gate Ninth Park  CENTER  Mill

5:10 5:14 5:18 5:27 5:29 5:36 5:41 5:43 5:46
5:30 5:34 5:38 5:47 5:49 5:52 5:56 6:01 6:03 6:06
5:50 5:54 5:58 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:16 6:21 6:23 6:26
6:10 6:14 6:18 6:27 6:29 6:32 6:36 6:41 6:43 6:46
6:30 6:34 6:38 6:47 6:49 6:52 6:56 7:01 7:03 7:06
6:50 6:54 6:58 7:07 7:09 7:13 717 7:22 7:24 1:27
7:.07 71 7:16 7:27 7:29 7:33 7:37 7:42 T:44 7:47
717 721 7:26 7:37 7:39 7:43 7:47 7:52 7:54 1:51
7:32 7:36 741 7:52 7:54 7:58 8:02 8:08 8:10 8:13
T:47 7:51 7:56 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:17 8:23 8:25 8:28
8:01 8:06 8:11 8:22 8:24 8:28 8:32 8:38 8:40 8:43
8:16 8:21 8:26 8:37 8:39 8:43 8:47 8:53 8:55 8:58
8:31 8:36 8:41 8:52 8:54 8:58 9:02 9:08 9:10 9:13
8:46 8:51 8:56 9:07 9:09 9:13 9:17 9:23 9:25 9:28
9:05 9:10 9:16 9:27 9:29 9:33 9:37 9:43 9:45 9:48
9:20 9:25 9:31 9:42 9:44 9:48 9:52 9:58  10:00  10:03
9:35 9:40 9:46 9:57 9:59  10:03 10:07 10:13 10:15  10:18
9:50 9:55  10:01 1012 10:14  10:18 10:22 10:28 10:30  10:33
10:05 10:10 10:16  10:27 10:29  10:33  10:37 10:43 10:45 10:48
10:20 10:25 10:31  10:42 10:44 10:48 10:52 10:58 11:00  11:03
10:35 10:40 10:46 10:57 10:59 11:03 11:07 11:13 11:15 11:18
10:50 10:55  11:01 1112 11:14 1118 11:22 11:28 11:30  11:33
11:04 1110 11:16  11:27 11:29  11:33  11:37  11:43  11:45  11:48
1M:19  11:25  11:31 11:42  11:44 11:48 11:52 11:58 12:00 12:03
11:34  11:40 11:46 11:57 11:59  12:03 12:07 12:13 12:15 12:18
11:49  11:55  12:.01 12112 12:14 12:18  12:22  12:28 12:30  12:33

12:03  12:09 12:16 12:27 12:29 12:33  12:37 12:43  12:45 12:48
12:18  12:24  12:31  12:42  12:44  12:48 12:52  12:58  1:00 1:03
12:33  12:39  12:46  12:57 12:59  1:03 1:07 1:13 1:15 1:18
12:48 1254 1:01 1:12 1:14 1:18 1:22 1:28 1:30 1:33
1:03 1:09 1:16 1:27 1:29 1:33 1:37 1:43 1:45 1:48
1:18 1:24 1:31 1:42 1:44 1:48 1:52 1:58 2:00 2:03
1:33 1:39 1:46 1:57 1:59 2:03 2:07 2:13 2:15 2:18
1:48 1:54 2:01 2:12 2:14 2:18 2:22 2:28 2:30 2:33
2:03 2:09 2:16 2:27 2:29 2:33 2:37 2:43 2:45 2:48
2:18 2:24 2:31 2:42 2:44 2:48 2:52 2:58 3:00 3:03
2:33 2:39 2:46 2:57 2:59 3:03 3:07 313 3:15 3:18
2:48 2:54 3:01 312 314 3:18 3:22 3:28 3:30 3:33
3:03 3:09 3:16 3:27 3:29 3:33 3:37 3:43 3:45 3:48
3:18 3:24 3:31 3:42 3:44 3:48 3:52 3:58 4:00 4:03
3:33 3:39 3:46 3:57 3:59 4:03 4:07 413 4:15 4:18
3:48 3:54 4:01 4:12 414 4:18 4:22 4:28 4:30 4:33
4:03 4:09 4:16 4:27 4:29 4:33 4:37 4:43 4:45 4:48
4:18 4:24 4:31 4:42 4:44 4:48 4:52 4:58 5:00 5:03
4:33 4:39 4:46 4:57 4:59 5:03 5:07 5:13 5:15 5:18
4:48 4:54 5:01 5:12 5:14 5:18 5:22 5:28 5:30 5:33
5:04 5:10 5:16 5:27 5:29 5:33 5:37 5:43 5:45 5:48
5:19 5:25 5:31 5:42 5:44 5:48 5:52 5:58 6:00 6:03
5:34 5:40 5:46 5:57 5:59 6:03 6:07 6:13 6:15 6:18
5:49 5:55 6:01 6:12 6:14 6:18 6:22 6:28 6:30 6:33
6:04 6:10 6:16 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:37 6:43 6:45 6:48
6:19 6:25 6:31 6:42 6:44 6:48 6:52 6:58 7:00 1:03
6:34 6:40 6:46 6:57 6:59 7:03 7:07 713 7:15 718
6:49 6:55 7:01 712 714 7:18 7:22 7:28 7:30 7:33
710 7:16 1:22 7:33 7:35 7:39 7:43 7:49 7:51 154
1:32 7:38 7:44 7:55 1:57 8:01 8:05 81 8:13 8:16
1:54 8:00 8:06 8:17 8:19 8:23 8:27 8:33 8:35 8:38
8:16 8:22 8:28 8:39 8:41 8:45 8:49 8:55 8:57 9:00
8:38 8:44 8:50 9:01 9:03 9:07 9:11 9:17 9:19 9:22
9:00 9:05 9:10 9:21 9:23 9:27 9:31 9:37 9:39 9:42
9:22 9:27 9:32 9:43 9:45 9:49 9:53 9:59  10:01  10:04
9:44 9:49 9:54  10:05 10:07 10:11  10:15 10:21 10:23  10:26
10:06 1011 10:16  10:27 10:29 10:33  10:37 10:43 10:45 10:48
10:28 10:33 10:38 10:49 10:51 10:55 10:59  11:05 11:07 11:10
10:50 10:55 11:00 11:11 11113 11117 11:21  11:27  11:29 1132
1M1:12 11117 11:22 11:33 11:35  11:39 11:43 11:49  11:51  11:54
11:34 11:39  11:44 11:55 11:57  12:.01  12:.05 12:11  12:13  12:16
E 11:56  12:01  12:06 12:17 12:19  12:23  12:27  12:33  12:35  12:38
12:18  12:23  12:28 12:39  12:41  12:45  12:49  12:655  12:57 1:00

SATURDAY

— = =] ~
>D = had o o o o 17}
-_— 2 k=] = e e e e ] N
e o © ‘;" N © oS < = »
Rz c VY A = & = @
o 5 = 25 : o
; s H : © S c
) :_é' o H : %] ?:
© @ @ : H o c
= > H : = n O )
c S S c s H : k= R h=
o H : o
5+ - = P H : = gg <
= o E c & H i <@ R £
(& ° 8 w £ : H =3 I 2 S
2 3 = o : H = =) w 2 S
© 53 = & : = s & &> E
© o > H =1 - )
] o o E 2 H © » » o= .3
) o : = =S¢
£ — = : e = T © o= E
b S @ » o < : = 9 - o=
m o = > o = : o c <5} © o @©
I o E 2 5 E : v o T 235= 5
© c © £ i = %) L o ©
X =} c o 3 = H 5 220 o
c 3 .8 h=] i ) = e E>s o
@ - = w —_ = o o w
= s o = @ =
Q2 %3 s g2 3 E g5 288 E
© o°¢ 2E 8= i3 E 225 235 %
@ S o » X 'S c S S0 T - S ©
= g 2@ w o® E o L = =8 e g52 9
© o& g s = o 8= S TS 8§ s B
L ©3 efg S o2 o d g T s 223 o
- . A e 2
<5 ® £5 52883 2 % £ S8 §
N S o w WL © = o & s g S g o5 ¢
O = o5 == S = w5 wua :’D‘DS
= C O3 ™ »S © g ® o 2 8§ s 8 ©co © 7
c SESSWUW I3 =834 2% 2 £52 es=g
L o« S = 2 = % ° a = o Z b =
s — - ° = o @ I3 s F S0l o @©
c 255 4 2o 2o 3 =S L 33 & cCEg = k=]
»w L5 = oxr f oo = o £ es x££ So+= o H—
T © > y— = = 4= =] = »n D =
C === s ® =TT >§&§ 3 53 BT m SoT g (=)
O 255 =2 38228 2 oc L cog 2 T
oo = w — 0 2= = o > Do - >

R-LINE TO PAWTUCKET e

~

( @D 5us RouTE NUMBER B ;
|
O TIMEPOINT STOPS TRANSIT HUB . @ e ol
o P
= —ON
O LIMITED STOPS BUILDINGS m’PaVYT,UCKBI %/_
=7 Central Falls 2 Goff EXCHANGE §
=3 FARE PRODUCTS PARKS g Transit Center % Ave ¥
= " ®
TRANSFER POINT WATER CZ3 — EOUSEVE“
2\ B2 e

«  RogSevelt

P~\$ & Main
\ =
' JE Collyer ()
) S\’?‘“\\G AT park ]
MINERR =
Pearl St =)
& g Whitman St Q
2 S
» < 3
| % () Sayles Ave § o
; 2 ope 4
NORTH | [ Artiste A3
) =) Village
PROVIDENC >
-\ \\ =
— m
3 Ocean geAVEf PAWTUCKET'S
S/& ————— State#--—¢ -————— "~ """~~~ -
/1y, Job Lot
&5 /"F/Qo | |
=~ al73 -
5 The Miriam
& [H| Hospital
x Third St
=7
=~
©@ =%
35/
Rochambeau Avg
B Wal-Mart 5
Py
(YNorth Burial S
Ground 5
72 PROVIDENCE
9 Charlesgate
H QLNEY ST
University
Heights o
H =2
- z
Providence =
Station Roger William
Nat'l Memoria
KENNEDY
95 RLAZA
Q
<O Z
N e,
N /S =
P (YDexter &y
N Manor 195/
o

M CCRI

Joseph
Hospital

! Providence p=
/ Station A Roger Williams
/ Nat'l Memorial
< ANGELL ST
s @
B & DOWNTOWN
PROVIDENCE
WMOR KENNEDY
2
PLAZA Stop J
)
%,
2,
43

Lockwood St

OaO0202 2020202602220,

PAW-

Time- Broad KEN- TUCKET-

point

Street Broad& Broad NEDY  Provi- North CENTRAL

LLS
Termi- Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Charles- Main& Collyer TtRaNnsIT Slater

Stops nus ers wood  StopJ Station  gate Ninth Park  CENTER  Mill

L | foww]we] | ] | fas] |
5:32

Service operates Sunday/ Holiday service on the following days:

6:33 6:37 6:42 6:52 6:54 6:58 7:02 7:07 7:09 7:12
6:53 6:57 7:02 7:12 7:14 7:18 7:22 7:21 7:29 7:32
7:08 7:12 717 7:27 7:29 7:33 7:37 7:42 7:44 T:47
7:23 7:27 7:32 7:42 7:44 7:48 7:52 7:57 7:59 8:02
7:38 7:42 7:47 7:57 7:59 8:03 8:07 8:12 8:14 8:17
7:53 7:57 8:02 8:12 8:14 8:18 8:22 8:27 8:29 8:32
8:08 8:12 8:17 8:27 8:29 8:33 8:37 8:42 8:44 8:47
8:23 8:27 8:32 8:42 8:44 8:48 8:52 8:57 8:59 9:02
8:38 8:42 8:47 8:57 8:59 9:03 9:07 9:12 9:14 9:17
8:53 8:57 9:02 9:12 9:14 9:18 9:22 9:27 9:29 9:32
9:07 9:12 9:17 9:27 9:29 9:33 9:37 9:42 9:44 9:47
9:22 9:27 9:32 9:42 9:44 9:48 9:52 9:57 9:59 10:02
9:37 9:42 9:47 9:57 9:59  10:03 10:07 10:12 10:14  10:17
9:52 9:57  10:02 10:12 10:14 10:18 10:22 10:27 10:29  10:32
10:07 10:12  10:17 10:27 10:29 10:33  10:37 10:42 10:44 10:47
10:22 10:27 10:32 10:42 10:44 10:48 10:52 10:57 10:59  11:02
10:37  10:42 10:47 10:57 10:59 11:03  11:07 11:13 11:15  11:18
10:52 10:57  11:02 1112 11:14 11118 11:22 11:28  11:30 11:33
11:06  11:11 1117 11:27 0 11:29 11:33° 11:37 11:43 11:45 1148
1M:21 11:26 11:32 11:42 11:44  11:48 11:52  11:58 12:00 12:03
11:36 11:41  11:47  11:57  11:59 12:03  12:07 12:13 12:15 1218
11:50 11:55  12:01 12112 12:14 12:18 12:22  12:28 12:30  12:33
12:05 1210 12116 12:27  12:29 12:33  12:37 12:43  12:45 12:48
12:20 12:25 12:31  12:42  12:44  12:48 12:52 12:58  1:00 1:03
12:35 12:40 12:46 12:57 12:59  1:03 1:07 113 1:15 1:18
12:50 12:55  1:01 112 1:14 1:18 1:22 1:28 1:30 1:33
1:05 1:10 1:16 1:27 1:29 1:33 1:37 1:43 1:45 1:48
1:20 1:25 1:31 1:42 1:44 1:48 1:52 1:58 2:00 2:03
1:35 1:40 1:46 1:57 1:59 2:03 2:07 2:13 2:15 2:18
1:50 1:55 2:01 2:12 2:14 2:18 2:22 2:28 2:30 2:33
2:05 2:10 2:16 2:27 2:29 2:33 2:37 2:43 2:45 2:48
2:20 2:25 2:31 2:42 2:44 2:48 2:52 2:58 3:00 3:03
2:35 2:40 2:46 2:57 2:59 3:03 3:07 313 3:15 3:18
2:50 2:55 3:01 312 314 3:18 3:22 3:28 3:30 3:33
3:05 3:10 3:16 3:27 3:29 3:33 3:37 3:43 3:45 3:48
3:20 3:25 3:31 3:42 3:44 3:48 3:52 3:58 4:00 4:03
3:35 3:40 3:46 3:57 3:59 4:03 4:07 413 4:15 4:18
3:50 3:55 4:01 412 414 4:18 4:22 4:28 4:30 4:33
4:05 4:10 4:16 4:27 4:29 4:33 4:37 4:43 4:45 4:48
4:20 4:25 4:31 4:42 4:44 4:48 4:52 4:58 5:00 5:03
4:35 4:40 4:46 4:57 4:59 5:03 5:07 5:13 5:15 5:18
4:51 4:56 5:02 5:12 5:14 5:18 5:22 5:28 5:30 5:33
5:06 5:11 5:17 5:27 5:29 5:33 5:37 5:43 5:45 5:48
5:21 5:26 5:32 5:42 5:44 5:48 5:52 5:58 6:00 6:03
5:36 5:41 5:47 5:57 5:59 6:03 6:07 6:13 6:15 6:18
5:51 5:56 6:02 6:12 6:14 6:18 6:22 6:28 6:30 6:33
6:07 6:12 6:17 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:37 6:43 6:45 6:48
6:22 6:27 6:32 6:42 6:44 6:48 6:52 6:58 7:00 1:03
6:37 6:42 6:47 6:57 6:59 7:03 7:07 713 7:15 718
6:52 6:57 7:02 712 714 718 7:22 7:28 7:30 1:33
712 717 1:22 1:32 7:34 7:38 7:42 7:48 7:50 1:53
7:32 1:317 7:42 1:52 7:54 7:58 8:02 8:08 8:10 8:13
7:52 1:57 8:02 8:12 8:14 8:18 8:22 8:28 8:30 8:33
8:12 8:17 8:22 8:32 8:34 8:38 8:42 8:48 8:50 8:53
8:32 8:37 8:42 8:52 8:54 8:58 9:02 9:08 9:10 9:13
8:52 8:57 9:02 9:12 9:14 9:18 9:22 9:28 9:30 9:33
9:12 9:17 9:22 9:32 9:34 9:38 9:42 9:48 9:50 9:53
9:32 9:37 9:42 9:52 9:54 9:58  10:02 10:07 10:09 10:12
9:52 9:57 10:02 10:12 10:14 10:18 10:22 10:27 10:29 10:32
10:14 10:18 10:22 10:32 10:34 10:38 10:42 10:47 10:49 10:52
10:34 10:38 10:42 10:52 10:54 10:58 11:02 11:07 11:09 11:12
10:54 10:58 11:02 11112 11:114 11:118 11:22 11:27 11:29 11:32
1mM:14 1118 11:22 11:32 11:34  11:38 11:47 11:49  11:52
11:34 11:38 11:42 11:52 11:54 11:58 12:07  12:09 12:12

SUNDAY / HOLIDAY

11:42
12:02
—
0% <
= =
g g . =0 o |
o o
2 = o <
1) £ P
) )
;-E =& z< B =z o
nw o O —= r
> w0 <2 <; B @& o«
g E 2302 o -
S © L35 )
- o &8
5 > o ® n _ o Q2 I—O <
S8 8 £ o L o= 209 ~
>0 2 35 o Bl sl LL =
< = = = 4= Ty O o (2]
o =2 £ o E 7)) © z 0 5 o [ c
- £ & x < - =g o .t
c 5 o £ .2 4 = 5 o 5] o 2
8 = w © ‘= © T v o -
T © ® = < g 2= S — > ©
- O > = O o %’G%E :S o
= G)%E--c o o
- SE= v s = =y
© (O] Elgs_ o ©
a Z [} = 3 o ® @D
e = weocFE T [ ———
= S ofsgg2 o o
iy CQ_%-QQ- = ©
= ©
£ o 3500 2 o T E
= > = 53 5c0® S 3 =
- © I o ¢ oy —
- & a W Esc v ? o 9
8 € > o x o= O g 2 — Q
Qimg 5 E'U,.Q%E ) §<
t =583 Y o5L2d -~
S E £ =2 ;§¢|—m= S 5 2
> & 5 8 = <+ O oo
:2582 8
D —
E52E¢E B00E




